

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1210

Page 1, line 1, remove "20.1-02 and a new section to"

Page 1, line 2, remove "chapter"

Page 1, line 3, remove "and farmed elk facilities"

Page 1, remove lines 5 through 10

Page 1, line 12, replace "**big game and farmed elk**" with "**nontraditional livestock**"

Page 1, line 13, replace "**prohibited**" with "**limited**"

Page 1, line 14, replace the first "any" with "more than two hundred thousand dollars per biennium in", replace "big game or farmed elk" with "nontraditional livestock", and replace "big" with "nontraditional livestock"

Page 1, line 15, remove "game or farmed elk"

Renumber accordingly